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JANUARY

 

Thursday, January 11	5:00-7:00 p.m.
Business After Hours
Penn Community Bank, Jenkintown

Wednesday, January 17	  8:30 a.m.-10:30a.m.
Speed Networking
Warm up your Winter Connections
Hilton Garden Inn, Fort Washington

Thursday, January 18      7:30-9:30 p.m.
Young Professionals Night at LEGOLAND
LEGOLAND Disc. Center, Plymouth Meeting

Wednesday, January 24     Noon-1:30 p.m.
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Abington Township Public Library


FEBRUARYY



Wednesday, February 14 11:30 a.m -1:30p.m.
Economic Forum
Huntingdon Valley C.C., Huntingdon Valley

Thursday, February 22 	5:00-7:00 p.m.
Business Networking Bonanza
The Yards, Ambler PA

Friday, February 23   Noon – 1:30p.m.
Network at Noon
Kitchen Bar, Abington PA

Wednesday, February 28     Noon-1:30 p.m.
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Abington Township Public Library

MARCH



Thursday, March 1   5:00-7:0 p.m.
Business After Hours
Willow Grove Park Mall, Willow Grove

Friday, March 9   Noon- 2:00p.m. 
Luncheon Seminar
Getting Google to Like Me
Penn State Abington

Friday, March 16    Noon-1:30 p.m. 
Young Professionals March Madness
Kitchen Bar, Abington PA
Wednesday, March 28    Noon-1:30p.m.
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Abington Township Public Library

APRIL



Friday, April 13   Noon-1:30 p.m.
Network at Noon
North Hills Country Club, Glenside

Tuesday, April 17 8:00-9:30am
Breakfast with your County Commissioners
Hilton Garden Inn, Fort Washington
    

Wednesday, April 25   Noon-1:30pm
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Abington Township Public Library

MAY



Friday, May 4   8:00am – 3:30pm
Leadercast Montgomery County 2018
Movie Tavern, Flourtown

Thursday, May 17   5:00-7:00pm
Business After Hours
Second Alarmer’s Rescue Squad, Willow Grove

Wednesday, May 23   Noon-1:30pm
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Abington Township Public Library

Thursday, May 31  6:00-8:00 pm
Young Professionals Rock Climbing
Philadelphia Rock Gym- Wyncote



JUNE



Thursday, June 7   8:30-10:00 a.m.
Business Networking Breakfast
Manufacturers Country Club, Fort Washington

Friday, June 15   5:00-9:00 p.m.
*EMCCC Community Wine Walk
Jenkintown Square, Jenkintown


Tuesday, June 26   5:30-7:00 pm
Young Professionals Happy Hour
Iron Hill Brewery, Huntingdon Valley

Wednesday, June 27   Noon-1:30pm
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Hope Lodge, Fort Washington


JULY



Tuesday, July 10     8:00-10:00am
Breakfast with Merrill Reese
Philadelphia Protestant Home

Friday, July 13   Noon-1:30 pm 
Network at Noon
Hilton Garden Inn, Fort Washington

Wednesday, August 1   Noon-1:30pm
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Temple University Ambler Arboretum


AUGUST

	

Thursday, August 2   7:00-9:00pm
Scholarship Fundraiser!
An Evening of Magic
Smoke & Mirrors, Huntingdon Valley, PA


SEPTEMBER



Wednesday, September 12   5:30-8:30pm
EMCCC Paints With a Twist
Painting With A Twist, Jenkintown

Thursday, September 13     5:00-7:00pm
Business After Hours
The Landing, Willow Grove

Wednesday, September 26   Noon-1:30pm
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Abington Library

Friday, September 21  
Business Seminar
Sexual Harassment: #METOO-How do I Protect My Company & My Employees?
Sidney Kimmel Cancer Center, Willow Grove

Thursday, September 27   8:00-10:00am
*Leadership Seminar
“Applying Emotional Intelligence”
Temple University Ambler


OCTOBER

Friday, October 12    noon-1:30pm
Network At Noon
[bookmark: _GoBack]Hilton Garden Inn, Fort Washington

Wednesday, October 24      Noon-1:30pm
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Abington Township Public Library

Thursday, October 25   Noon- 1:30 pm
Luncheon Seminar “You are Vulnerable:
Digital Security Workshop
Free for Members Only
EMCCC Office

NOVEMBER



Thursday,  November 1 5:00-8:00pm
100th Anniversary Gala
Chateau at SugarLoaf, Chestnut Hill College

Thursday, November 8	5:00-9:00pm
Chamber Night at the Movies
Hiway Theatre, Jenkintown

Wednesday, November 14th    Noon-1:30pm
Women’s Business Network Luncheon
Location TBA

Friday, November 16
Recognition Luncheon
Surprise Location, TBA


DECEMBER



Friday, December 7   noon -2pm
Holiday Business Mixer
Location TBA

Thursday, December 13   8:30-10:00am
Municipal Managers’ Breakfast
Hilton Garden Inn, Fort Washington
*New Event    Dates & locations may change


